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1 CSE 20501A0513 BANAVATH SRI VIDHYA Academor 

2 CSE 20501A0521 BOLLIBOIYNA SIVA RAJU Academor 

3 CSE 20501A0523 BONDALAPATI JASWANTH SAI Academor 

4 CSE 20501A0543 GADDALA VINCENT AJAY KANTH Academor 

5 CSE 20501A0551 GARIKE RAJESH Academor 

6 CSE 20501A0552 GOGAM LOKESH Academor 

7 CSE 20501A0567 JAYANTH SAI CHOWDARY YARLAGADDA Academor 

8 CSE 20501A0585 KILARU MANU TEJA Academor 

9 CSE 20501A0596 KURUBA KIRAN VENKAT SATYA SAI RAJ Academor 

10 CSE 20501A0597 KUTHADI BHARGAVI Academor 

11 CSE 20501A05E9 RAGALA KOTI NARASIMHA Academor 

12 CSE 20501A05H2 TUPAKULA MAHESH Academor 

13 CSE 21505A0501 ADAPALA MEENAKSHISIVA NAGENDRAM Academor 

14 CSE 21505A0503 CHAVITHI SONU SHRUTHI Academor 

15 CSE 20501A0569 JONNALAGADDA DINESH Accellor 

16 CSE 20501A0503 ALLA YEDUKONDALA SAINADH Accenture

17 CSE 20501A0505 SHARIKA ALLADI Accenture

18 CSE 20501A0506 VINAY ALURI Accenture

19 CSE 20501A0510 DEVI ARIGE Accenture

20 CSE 20501A0511 ASRITHA SRI CHALASANI Accenture

21 CSE 20501A0515 SATYA SREE BATHINA Accenture

22 CSE 20501A0517 PUJITHA SIVA SRESTA BHRUGUMALLA Accenture

23 CSE 20501A0520 GEETHA SRAVANTHI BOKKA Accenture

24 CSE 20501A0522 ESWAR KUMAR BOMMISETTY Accenture

25 CSE 20501A0524 BONU RAHUL KARTHIK Accenture

26 CSE 20501A0525 BORRA HEMANTH Accenture

27 CSE 20501A0529 VARDHANI CHENNU Accenture

28 CSE 20501A0530 CHERUKURI SUPRITHIKA Accenture

29 CSE 20501A0533 CHINTA MEGHANA SAI Accenture

30 CSE 20501A0537 LOCHAN KRISHNA DASARI Accenture

31 CSE 20501A0542 VENKATA VIJAYA LAKSHMI EEDARA Accenture

32 CSE 20501A0545 GADDE VENKATA MARUTHI DURGA RAYUDU Accenture

33 CSE 20501A0546 ABHISHIKTH GAJULAVARTI Accenture

34 CSE 20501A0549 HARSHITA GANDHAM Accenture

35 CSE 20501A0550 GANGAVARAPU MEGHANA Accenture

36 CSE 20501A0555 GORANTLA MOWNISHA Accenture

37 CSE 20501A0558 GUDURU S N V SIVA SAI MANI YASASWI Accenture

38 CSE 20501A0559 GULLAPALLI NAGA SUBHA DEEPIKA Accenture

39 CSE 20501A0561 JEHUEZRA GUNTURU Accenture

40 CSE 20501A0562 VENKATESH GUNUPURU Accenture
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41 CSE 20501A0564 GUVVALA APARNA Accenture

42 CSE 20501A0565 HARI PRIYA TIMMASARTI Accenture

43 CSE 20501A0572 KAKARAPALLI YASASWINI Accenture

44 CSE 20501A0573 KAKARLA SHANMUKHA SAI Accenture

45 CSE 20501A0575 KANCHARLA CHAITANYA Accenture

46 CSE 20501A0579 NIKHIL SAI KASTURI Accenture

47 CSE 20501A0582 KAVURI LAKSHMI NEHA Accenture

48 CSE 20501A0583 KAZA SIVA NAGA UDAY KIRAN Accenture

49 CSE 20501A0588 KOLUSU DHARANI RAMA Accenture

50 CSE 20501A0599 SAHITI LAVU Accenture

51 CSE 20501A05A0 DANDE LOURDU GNANA HARSHITH Accenture

52 CSE 20501A05A1 MADDELA JAYASHREE Accenture

53 CSE 20501A05A6 MALLAVALLI MUTYALA SAI SASANK Accenture

54 CSE 20501A05A7 MANCHIRAJU SAVITHRI JAHNAVI Accenture

55 CSE 20501A05B0 DIVYA MAREEDU Accenture

56 CSE 20501A05B6 SHAYISTA TARANNUM MOHAMMED Accenture

57 CSE 20501A05B8 MOTURU BHARGAVI SAI Accenture

58 CSE 20501A05B9 MUDIGONDA DHARMATEJA Accenture

59 CSE 20501A05C1 MUPPIRISETTY MOHANA VENKATA KRISHNA SESHU Accenture

60 CSE 20501A05C4 MUSUNURU THANUSRI Accenture

61 CSE 20501A05C9 NALAJALA SAI SUJITHA Accenture

62 CSE 20501A05D0 NAMANA VEENAA SREE SAI Accenture

63 CSE 20501A05D1 NANDI NAGA UMA MAHESH Accenture

64 CSE 20501A05D4 NARRA SAILESH Accenture

65 CSE 20501A05D5 PRAVALLIKA NASIKA Accenture

66 CSE 20501A05D7 SIVA NAGANJANA SREYA SRI PABOLU Accenture

67 CSE 20501A05E2 PALLE SANDEEP KUMAR REDDY Accenture

68 CSE 20501A05E5 DEEKSHITHA PATHURU Accenture

69 CSE 20501A05E6 PATNALA RAJYA LAKSHMI Accenture

70 CSE 20501A05E7 NAGA RAGHAVENDRA PILLI Accenture

71 CSE 20501A05F1 RAYAPATI SASANK SAI Accenture

72 CSE 20501A05F5 ASMA SHAIK Accenture

73 CSE 20501A05F7 SIMHADRI JAYA CHANDER Accenture

74 CSE 20501A05F8 SINGARAPU ESWAR SAI REDDY Accenture

75 CSE 20501A05F9 SIRIYALA SURAJ Accenture

76 CSE 20501A05G2 URMIKA SUDAGANI Accenture

77 CSE 20501A05G4 SURU KRISHNA KAUSHIK Accenture

78 CSE 20501A05G6 KOMALI PRIYA TEELLA Accenture

79 CSE 20501A05G7 TELAGATHOTI VARUN Accenture

80 CSE 20501A05G8 VARSHITA NAGA THOTA Accenture

81 CSE 20501A05G9 DHANYA SREE TOTTEMPUDI Accenture

82 CSE 20501A05H0 TUMMALAPALLI DINESH NARAYAN Accenture
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83 CSE 20501A05H1 TUMULURI VENKATA PAVANA SURYA SREEKAR Accenture

84 CSE 20501A05H3 UDUMULA KAVYA SRI Accenture

85 CSE 20501A05H7 SRI SRAVYA VALLURI Accenture

86 CSE 20501A05H9 VAMSI SARIPUDI Accenture

87 CSE 20501A05I0 VINOOTHNA VEEDHI Accenture

88 CSE 20501A05I2 VEERAMACHANENI HARSHA LOKH Accenture

89 CSE 20501A05I3 SRI NAGA HIMAJA VEMURI Accenture

90 CSE 20501A05I4 VENIGALLA ROHITH Accenture

91 CSE 20501A05I8 YAGANTI JAYA KOTESWARA RAO Accenture

92 CSE 20501A05I9 MOKSHADA YAKKALA Accenture

93 CSE 20501A05J1 YASWANT SAI KAVURI Accenture

94 CSE 20501A05J2 YEDLAPALLI VAISHNAVI Accenture

95 CSE 20501A05J3 NITHIN YELLAY Accenture

96 CSE 21505A0504 EDE YAMINI PRIYA Accenture

97 CSE 21505A0509 KANCHARLA PAVAN KUMAR Accenture

98 CSE 21505A0517 SUDA KRISHNA PRIYA Accenture

99 CSE 20501A0509 ANNAPUREDDY SAHITHYA Accenture-AASE

100 CSE 20501A05E3 LAKSHMI NIVEDITHA PARAMATMUNI Accenture-AASE

101 CSE 20501A05F3 SAMPATHI RAO SIDHARTH Accenture-AASE

102 CSE 20501A0527 CHANUMOLU NITHYA SRI Acmegrade

103 CSE 20501A05C8 NAGULLA PAURNAVI YADAV Acmegrade

104 CSE 20501A05E1 PALASALA RAHUL Acmegrade

105 CSE 20501A05F0 R.SAHITHI Acmegrade

106 CSE 20501A05F2 SALOPANTULA MANI SINDHURA Acmegrade

107 CSE 20501A05G0 SOHITHA TADIKONDA Acmegrade

108 CSE 20501A05D8 PADAMATI PREM KUMAR AT&T

109 CSE 20501A0507 AMALAPURAPU JEJI KRISHNA NAGA CHAITANYA AvaIntern

110 CSE 20501A0566 HITESH DASARI AvaIntern

111 CSE 20501A05A9 MANNEM JASWANTH AvaIntern

112 CSE 20501A05C2 MURABOINA HARI PAVAN GOPI KRISHNA AvaIntern

113 CSE 20501A05D9 PALAKONDA JEEVANSAI AvaIntern

114 CSE 20501A05G3 SUDUNAGUNTA SRI TEJA AvaIntern

115 CSE 20501A05H6 VALLURI SRI HARSHA AvaIntern

116 CSE 20501A0504 ALLADA MOHANA VENKATA PRIYA Capgemini

117 CSE 20501A0509 ANNAPUREDDY SAHITHYA Capgemini

118 CSE 20501A0510 DEVI ARIGE Capgemini

119 CSE 20501A0511 ASRITHA SRI CHALASANI Capgemini

120 CSE 20501A0517 PUJITHA SIVA SRESTA BHRUGUMALLA Capgemini

121 CSE 20501A0519 BODDU DIVYA SRI Capgemini

122 CSE 20501A0529 VARDHANI CHENNU Capgemini

123 CSE 20501A0534 CHITLURI NANDINI Capgemini

124 CSE 20501A0536 DASARI ASRITHA Capgemini



S.NO. Branch
Registration 

Number
Name of the Student Placed Employer

125 CSE 20501A0541 DUPPATI SRAVANI Capgemini

126 CSE 20501A0542 VENKATA VIJAYA LAKSHMI EEDARA Capgemini

127 CSE 20501A0560 GUMMADELLI LIKHITHA SREE Capgemini

128 CSE 20501A0563 GUTTIKONDA PUSHPINI Capgemini

129 CSE 20501A0570 JUVVANAPUDI BHAVYA SRI Capgemini

130 CSE 20501A0572 KAKARAPALLI YASASWINI Capgemini

131 CSE 20501A0590 KONDETI POOJITHA Capgemini

132 CSE 20501A05A3 MADDIPATI VIJAYA HARIKA Capgemini

133 CSE 20501A05A7 MANCHIRAJU SAVITHRI JAHNAVI Capgemini

134 CSE 20501A05A8 MANDAVA SATHVIKA Capgemini

135 CSE 20501A05C7 MYNENI DIVYA SAI SRI Capgemini

136 CSE 20501A05C8 NAGULLA PAURNAVI YADAV Capgemini

137 CSE 20501A05D7 SIVA NAGANJANA SREYA SRI PABOLU Capgemini

138 CSE 20501A05F4 SANKURU HARINI Capgemini

139 CSE 20501A05G2 URMIKA SUDAGANI Capgemini

140 CSE 20501A05G6 KOMALI PRIYA TEELLA Capgemini

141 CSE 20501A05H3 UDUMULA KAVYA SRI Capgemini

142 CSE 20501A05I3 SRI NAGA HIMAJA VEMURI Capgemini

143 CSE 20501A0569 JONNALAGADDA DINESH CTS GenC

144 CSE 20501A05C0 MUMMADIVARAPU REVATHI CTS GenC

145 CSE 20501A05G5 GANESH TADAPANENI CTS GenC

146 CSE 20501A0536 DASARI ASRITHA Efftronics

147 CSE 20501A0554 GOLLAPUDI GOPI Efftronics

148 CSE 20501A0564 GUVVALA APARNA Efftronics

149 CSE 20501A05H5 UPPALA SIVA KIRAN Efftronics

150 CSE 20501A0574 KANAKAM LEELA PRASAD ESAF Small Finance Bank

151 CSE 20501A05A5 MAGANTI VARSHA ESAF Small Finance Bank

152 CSE 20501A0516 BAYARLA MEGHANA HCL

153 CSE 20501A0534 CHITLURI NANDINI HCL

154 CSE 20501A0535 DAMERLA NAVYA HCL

155 CSE 20501A0539 DILLI KAVYA HCL

156 CSE 20501A0574 KANAKAM LEELA PRASAD HCL

157 CSE 20501A0590 KONDETI POOJITHA HCL

158 CSE 20501A05A8 MANDAVA SATHVIKA HCL

159 CSE 20501A05E1 PALASALA RAHUL HCL

160 CSE 20501A05J0 YARLAGADDA HARI KRISHNA VAMSI HCL

161 CSE 20501A0514 BATCHU GOWTHAMI Infosys

162 CSE 20501A0540 DONDAPATI MANOHAR Infosys

163 CSE 20501A0569 JONNALAGADDA DINESH InMobi

164 CSE 20501A05H5 UPPALA SIVA KIRAN KJ Systems India Pvt. Ltd.

165 CSE 20501A0594 KOTHURI DHARANI PRIYA Mitsogo Technology

166 CSE 20501A05B2 MARRI DIMPU VANASREE Mitsogo Technology
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167 CSE 20501A0560 GUMMADELLI LIKHITHA SREE Movate Technologies Pvt Ltd

168 CSE 20501A0595 KURAKU V N S RAVI TEJA MSSQUARE TECHNOLOGIES

169 CSE 20501A05I5 VENKAT BHAVAN TATI MSSQUARE TECHNOLOGIES

170 CSE 21505A0502 BOBBILI HEMA PRIYA MSSQUARE TECHNOLOGIES

171 CSE 21505A0506 INAPAKURTHI DIVYA MSSQUARE TECHNOLOGIES

172 CSE 21505A0518 VADLAPUDI GAYATRI MSSQUARE TECHNOLOGIES

173 CSE 20501A0526 BORRA SATHYA SRI VATHSA Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

174 CSE 20501A0544 GADDAM CHANDANA Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

175 CSE 20501A0568 JILLELA MANOJ KUMAR Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

176 CSE 20501A0578 KASIRAJU CHINMAI TEJASWINI Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

177 CSE 20501A0584 KETHA LALITHA SHIVA JYOTHI Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

178 CSE 20501A0586 KILLADA DEVI VENKATA VARA PRASAD Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

179 CSE 20501A05A2 MADDI REDDY ANUSHA Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

180 CSE 20501A05C0 MUMMADIVARAPU REVATHI Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

181 CSE 20501A05C5 MYLARAPU ANUSHA Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

182 CSE 20501A05D0 NAMANA VEENAA SREE SAI Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

183 CSE 20501A05D6 NIMMAGADDA SAI SEKHAR Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

184 CSE 20501A05F4 SANKURU HARINI Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

185 CSE 20501A05G1 SONTI VENKAT SAI KARTHIK Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

186 CSE 20501A05I7 YADDANAPUDI UDAY SIVA SAI TEJA Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

187 CSE 21505A0515 PATCHALA JOHN Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

188 CSE 20501A0531 CHILAKA KARTHIK RK Info Systems

189 CSE 20501A0572 KAKARAPALLI YASASWINI RK Info Systems

190 CSE 20501A05F2 SALOPANTULA MANI SINDHURA RK Info Systems

191 CSE 21505A0507 JUPUDI LIKHITH SAI CHARAN RK Info Systems

192 CSE 20501A0518 BHUKYA ANOS KUMAR Skillwinner

193 CSE 20501A0539 DILLI KAVYA Skillwinner

194 CSE 20501A0553 GOGUDESI VENKATARAJU Skillwinner

195 CSE 20501A0557 GUDA HARI KRISHNA Skillwinner

196 CSE 20501A0559 GULLAPALLI NAGA SUBHA DEEPIKA Skillwinner

197 CSE 20501A0589 KOMMU JOSHNA RANI Skillwinner

198 CSE 20501A0593 KOSURI LAKSHMAN Skillwinner

199 CSE 20501A05A4 MADIRAJU SARVANI Skillwinner

200 CSE 20501A05A5 MAGANTI VARSHA Skillwinner

201 CSE 20501A05B7 MOPIDEVI KARTHIK Skillwinner

202 CSE 20501A05E4 PATHAN NAHILA Skillwinner

203 CSE 20501A05E8 PINAMALA MYTHILI Skillwinner

204 CSE 20501A05H4 UMA BHARATI KUMBHA Skillwinner

205 CSE 21505A0515 PATCHALA JOHN Suthra Technologies

206 CSE 20501A0504 ALLADA MOHANA VENKATA PRIYA TCS (Digital)

207 CSE 20501A0514 BATCHU GOWTHAMI TCS (Digital)

208 CSE 20501A0516 BAYARLA MEGHANA TCS (Digital)
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209 CSE 20501A0532 CHILLAPALLI LAKSHMAN TCS (Digital)

210 CSE 20501A0533 CHINTA MEGHANA SAI TCS (Digital)

211 CSE 20501A0534 CHITLURI NANDINI TCS (Digital)

212 CSE 20501A0535 DAMERLA NAVYA TCS (Digital)

213 CSE 20501A0541 DUPPATI SRAVANI TCS (Digital)

214 CSE 20501A0545 GADDE VENKATA MARUTHI DURGA RAYUDU TCS (Digital)

215 CSE 20501A0553 GOGUDESI VENKATARAJU TCS (Digital)

216 CSE 20501A0556 G.MADHAVA SURYA TCS (Digital)

217 CSE 20501A0557 GUDA HARI KRISHNA TCS (Digital)

218 CSE 20501A0574 KANAKAM LEELA PRASAD TCS (Digital)

219 CSE 20501A0584 KETHA LALITHA SHIVA JYOTHI TCS (Digital)

220 CSE 20501A0592 KOPPULA THIRUMALA DHILIP KUMAR TCS (Digital)

221 CSE 20501A0594 KOTHURI DHARANI PRIYA TCS (Digital)

222 CSE 20501A0598 LAKSHMI SRI YASASWINI CHILUKURI TCs (Digital)

223 CSE 20501A05A2 MADDI REDDY ANUSHA TCS (Digital)

224 CSE 20501A05A3 MADDIPATI VIJAYA HARIKA TCS (Digital)

225 CSE 20501A05B6 SHAYISTA TARANNUM MOHAMMED TCs (Digital)

226 CSE 20501A05B9 MUDIGONDA DHARMATEJA TCs (Digital)

227 CSE 20501A05C7 MYNENI DIVYA SAI SRI TCs (Digital)

228 CSE 20501A05D1 NANDI NAGA UMA MAHESH TCs (Digital)

229 CSE 20501A05E2 PALLE SANDEEP KUMAR REDDY TCS (Digital)

230 CSE 20501A05F7 SIMHADRI JAYA CHANDER TCS (Digital)

231 CSE 20501A05G5 GANESH TADAPANENI TCs (Digital)

232 CSE 20501A05H1 TUMULURI VENKATA PAVANA SURYA SREEKAR TCS (Digital)

233 CSE 20501A05H2 TUPAKULA MAHESH TCS (Digital)

234 CSE 20501A05H3 UDUMULA KAVYA SRI TCs (Digital)

235 CSE 20501A05H5 UPPALA SIVA KIRAN TCS (Digital)

236 CSE 20501A05H7 SRI SRAVYA VALLURI TCS (Digital)

237 CSE 20501A05I2 VEERAMACHANENI HARSHA LOKH TCS (Digital)

238 CSE 20501A0517 PUJITHA SIVA SRESTA BHRUGUMALLA TCS (Ninja)

239 CSE 20501A0519 BODDU DIVYA SRI TCS (Ninja)

240 CSE 20501A0526 BORRA SATHYA SRI VATHSA TCS (Ninja)

241 CSE 20501A0529 VARDHANI CHENNU TCS (Ninja)

242 CSE 20501A05B8 MOTURU BHARGAVI SAI TCS (Ninja)

243 CSE 20501A05C0 MUMMADIVARAPU REVATHI TCS (Ninja)

244 CSE 20501A05D3 NARAYANA TEJA TCS (Ninja)

245 CSE 20501A05E3 LAKSHMI NIVEDITHA PARAMATMUNI TCS (Ninja)

246 CSE 20501A05G6 KOMALI PRIYA TEELLA TCS (Ninja)

247 CSE 20501A05H9 VAMSI SARIPUDI TCS (Ninja)

248 CSE 20501A0522 ESWAR KUMAR BOMMISETTY TCS (Prime)

249 CSE 20501A0575 KANCHARLA CHAITANYA TCS (Prime)

250 CSE 20501A0583 KAZA SIVA NAGA UDAY KIRAN TCS (Prime)
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251 CSE 20501A0528 CHENIKALA RAKESH Teachnook

252 CSE 20501A0538 DEVINENI PRANAVI CHOUDARY Teachnook

253 CSE 20501A0547 GALINKI DEEPAK Teachnook

254 CSE 20501A0576 KAPA VYSHNAVI Teachnook

255 CSE 20501A0581 SRAVANI KATLAGUNTA Teachnook

256 CSE 20501A05B5 MOHAMMAD RUHI SAFURA Teachnook

257 CSE 20501A05D2 N.ROHITHA Teachnook

258 CSE 20501A05E0 PALAPARTHI CHANDU Teachnook

259 CSE 21505A0508 KANCHARLA GOWTHAMI Teachnook

260 CSE 20501A0507 AMALAPURAPU JEJI KRISHNA NAGA CHAITANYA Tech Mahindra

261 CSE 20501A0541 DUPPATI SRAVANI Tech Mahindra

262 CSE 20501A0554 GOLLAPUDI GOPI Tech Mahindra

263 CSE 20501A0570 JUVVANAPUDI BHAVYA SRI Tech Mahindra

264 CSE 20501A0571 KADIYALA PAVITHRA SAI Tech Mahindra

265 CSE 20501A0574 KANAKAM LEELA PRASAD Tech Mahindra

266 CSE 20501A0592 KOPPULA THIRUMALA DHILIP KUMAR Tech Mahindra

267 CSE 20501A05A8 MANDAVA SATHVIKA Tech Mahindra

268 CSE 20501A05B4 MOHAMMAD MUBEENA Tech Mahindra

269 CSE 20501A05D6 NIMMAGADDA SAI SEKHAR Tech Mahindra

270 CSE 20501A05G5 GANESH TADAPANENI Tech Mahindra

271 CSE 20501A0511 ASRITHA SRI CHALASANI Technologics

272 CSE 20501A0598 LAKSHMI SRI YASASWINI CHILUKURI Technologics

273 CSE 20501A05B1 MARLA MURALI SAI VENKATA REDDY Technologics

274 CSE 20501A05C7 MYNENI DIVYA SAI SRI Technologics

275 CSE 20501A05F1 RAYAPATI SASANK SAI Technologics

276 CSE 20501A0554 GOLLAPUDI GOPI Vtiger Systems India Pvt Ltd


